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find in nature tq

The different colours, sha
textures of pebbles can
simple, yet beautiful piec
Some artists also add woq
leaves to their pebble pai
The rough and smooth te
of the natural things the

produce a very interestin

How about creating a work of art while
enjoying the beach at the same time? The
Sand Sculpture Festival in Ostend, Belgium,
is the biggest sand sculpture festival in the
world! There are about 150 sand sculptures
created by 30 artists of 12 different
nationalities!

Sand sculptors use buckets, spades and
kitchen or garden tools! It’s a bit like
making a sandcastle when you are a child!

What a pity most sand sculptures get
washed away by the sea, but I'm sure
making them is great fun while it lasts!







1 Look, read and number the pictures.

1 shell 3 portrait
2 sunflower 4 mirror

2 Read and match.

1
2
3
4
5
6

A portrait painting shows

Vincent van Gogh painted sunflowers
Mona Lisa is the most famous
Some artists like

Still life paintings show

Cézanne’s best known paintings
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to do self portraits.

are of fruits.

a person or a group of people.
everyday objects.

portrait in the world!

to brighten up his house.
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